Balance. Sheet



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

O O o

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATE
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

046

otoo s pgsas hankm

Customer Enquiries 13 13 76
7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period  26/0672018 to 25/07/2018

Statement No. 69(page 1 of 2)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482

Account Summary

~

Opening Balance

Total Credits

276.93 + 6,850.00

Total Debits

Closing Balance

3,847.81 = 3,279.12

Transaction Details

Date

26 JUN
29 JUN

30 JUN
30 JUN
02 JUL
20 JUL

25 JUL

Transaction Description

OPENING BAIANCE

INTERNET DEPOSIT  29JUN 17:07
FROM 1920032380640

AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440
ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE

~ INTERNET DEPOSIT ™~ 01JUL 05:34

Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
ZURICH LIFE
4709852 3N

CLOSING BALANCE

Debit

3,089.85

747.96

Credit Balance $

276.93
3,276.93

187.08 /
177,08

4,027.08

3,000.00

10.00
3,850.00
3,279.12

3,279.12

L maaa
Interest Details

Year to Date
Previous Year

Credit Interest
$0.00

$0.00

Debit Interest

$0.00

$1.43 Af(/ 377\7‘7

Information

BSA26970 (10/14)

Please check all entries on this statement and inform the Bank promptly of any error or unauthorised transaction.

If your card is lost or stolen, please call us immediately on 1800 028 208.

This statement should be retained for taxation purposes.

When enquiring about the "termination value" of your account, you can visit your nearest branch or

“talk to us" on 1300 360 374 and say "existing account”,

To contact us to make suggestions, compliments or find out more about our products and services, please call the
customer enquiries number on this statement. This service may also be used to address and resolve complaints.

BankSA - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

206/02/01/C001632/P E-1289 /S-2690 /1-5379 000000



Account Statement bankw

FREEDOM BUSINESS
= Customer Enquiries 13 13 76
= Il O Ol 046 T 30um-7:30pm, Mon-Sat
— WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF BSB Number 105-192
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND Account Number 032379840
= 170 TARGET HILL ROAD Statement Period 26/05/2018 to 25/06/2018
SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109 Statement No. 68(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482
WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

]
Account Summary
- Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
183.00 + 7,530.45 - 7,436.52 = 276.93
L
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 MAY OPENING BALANCE 183.00
29 MAY INTERNET DEPOSIT 29MAY 11:24 3,000.00 3,183.00
FROM 1920032380640
31 MAY AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 93.15
31 MAY ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 83.15
01 JUN INTERNET DEPOSIT 01JUN 05:40 3,850.00 3,933.15
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
01 JUN INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 01JUN 11:06 3,000.00 933.15
TO 1920032380640
20 JUN INTERNET DEPOSIT 20JUN 16:28 680.45 1,613.60
Rates Salis-37 Playford
<0 JUN TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET20JUN 16:23 680.45 933.15
TO CITY OF SALISBURY 552866
20 JUN ZURICH LIFE 656.22 276.93
4709852 3N
25JUN CLOSING BALANCE 276.93
I
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $1.43
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00

B5A26970 (10/14)

BanksA ~ A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714, 176/02/01/C000661/P E-507 /S-931 /I-18é1 000000



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

T

Wl PO e 046

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FL.LOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

bank@

Customer Enquiries 13 1376
7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period 26/04/2018 to 25/05/2018

Statement No. 67(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482

Account Summary

o Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
175.07 + 7,850.00 - 7,842.07 = 183.00
]
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 APR OPENING BALANCE 175.07
28 APR INTERNET DEPOSIT 28APR 17:51 3,000.00 3,175.07
FROM 1920032380640
30 APR AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 85.22
30 APR ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 75.22
01 MAY INTERNET DEPOSIT O0I1MAY 05:35 3,850.00 3,925.22
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
01 MAY TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETOIMAY 18:25 1,566.00 2,359.22
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 785835705836660
14 MAY INTERNET DEPOSIT 14MAY 13:08 1,000.00 3,359.22
FROM 1920032380640
14 MAY TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETI14MAY 13:11 2,520.00 839.22
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 785835705836660
21 MAY ZURICH LIFE 656.22 183.00
4709852 3N
25 MAY CLOSING BALANCE 183.00
I
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $1.43
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00

BSA26970(10/14)

BankSA ~ A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 2337 14.

145/02/01/C002815/P E-1982 /S-4879 /1-9757 000000



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

[l

ol e 046

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

bank@

Customer Enquiries 13 13 76
7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period 26/03/2018 to 25/04/2018

Statement No. 66(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic

Telephone Number 04 8143 7482
WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATE
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
]
_Account Summary
Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
768.14 + 9,335.62 - 9,928.69 = 175.07
| —— iy
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 MAR OPENING BALANCE 768.14
29 MAR INTERNET DEPOSIT 29MAR 14:04 3,000.00 3,768.14
FROM 1920032380640
31 MAR AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 678.29
31 MAR ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 668.29
03 APR INTERNET DEPOSIT 01APR 06:13 3,850.00 4,518.29
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
12 APR INTERNET DEPOSIT 12APR 17:10 485.62 5,003.91
SA Water-37 Playford
12 APR TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETI12APR 17:04 485.62 4,518.29
i TO SA WATER 44254179010
18 APR INTERNET DEPOSIT 18APR 17:31 2,000.00 6,518.29
FROM 1920032380640
18 APR TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET18APR 17:40 5,687.00 831.29
TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 785835705836660 ] )
20 APR ZURICH LIFE 656.22 175.07
4709852 3N
25 APR CLOSING BALANCE 175.07
I
Interest Details
. Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $1.43
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00

BSA26970 (10/14)

BankSA — A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Austratian credit licence 233714,

114/02/01/C002011/P E-1506 /S-3338 /1-6675 000000



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

e T T T TR T

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

WG

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

bankEﬂ

Customer Enquiries 13 13 76
7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period 26/02/2018 to 25/03/2018

Statement No, 65(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482

L
Account Summary
. Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
674.21 + 7,530.45 - 7,436.52 = 768.14
[
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 FEB OPENING BALANCE 674.21
28 FEB INTERNET DEPOSIT 28FEB 13:14 3,000.00 3,674.21
FROM 1920032380640
28 FEB AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 584.36
28 FEB ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 574.36
01 MAR INTERNET DEPOSIT 0IMAR 05:38 3,850.00 4,424.36
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
01 MAR INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 01IMAR 12:52 3,000.00 1,424.36
TO 1920032380640
05 MAR TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET0O5MAR 15:08 680.45 743.91
TO CITY OF SALISBURY 552866
J6 MAR INTERNET DEPOSIT O6MAR 18:19 680.45 1,424.36
Rates Salis-37 Playford
20 MAR ZURICH LIFE 656.22 768.14
4709852 3N
25 MAR CLOSING BALANCE 768.14
R
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $1.43
Previous_ Year $0.00 $0.00
I

BSA26970 (10/14)
BankSA — A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

83/02/01/C001572/P E-1184 /9;-2616 /-5231 DO00OO



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

A A

L [T T Sl oas

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

bankm

Customer Enquiries 13 13 76
7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period 26/01/2018 to 25/02/2018

Statement No. 64(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482

I
Account Summary
o Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
581.67 + 6,850.00 - 6,757.46 = 674.21
B
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 JAN OPENING BALANCE 581.67
31 JAN AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 2,508.18 -
31 JAN DEBIT INTEREST 1.39 2,509.57 -
31 JAN ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 2,519.57 -
01 FEB INTERNET DEPOSIT 01FEB 00:53 3,000.00 480.43
FROM 1920032380640
01 FEB INTERNET DEPOSIT 01FEB 06:14 3,850.00 4,330.43
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
05 FEB INTERNET WITHDRAWAL O05FEB 14:58 3,000.00 1,330.43
TO 1920032380640
“"0FEB ZURICH LIFE 656.22 674.21
4709852 3N
25 FEB CLOSING BALANCE 674.21
ey
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $1.43
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00
.

BSA26970 (10/14)

BankSA ~ A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABM 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

55/02/01/C002323/P E-17£§8 15-4110 /-8219 000000



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATE
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

bl I e 046

bank&ﬂ

Customer Enquiries 13 1376

7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period 26/12/2017 to 25/01/2018
Statement No. 63(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482

[
Account Summary
T Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
487.74 + 7,458.01 - 7,364.08 = 581.67
]
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 DEC OPENING BALANCE 487.74
29 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 29DEC 15:18 3,000.00 3,487.74
FROM 1920032380640
30 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 30DEC 19:39 608.01 4,095.75
SA Water - 37 Playford
30 DEC TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET30DEC 18:38 608.01 3,487.74
TO SA WATER 44254179010
30 DEC AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 397.89
30 DEC ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 387.89
EFFECTIVE DATE  31DEC
— 02 JAN INTERNET DEPOSIT 01JAN 06:08 3,850.00 4,237.89
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
02 JAN INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 02JAN 16:08 3,000.00 1,237.89
TO 1920032380640
22 JAN ZURICH LIFE 656.22 581.67
4709852 3N
25 JAN CLOSING BALANCE 581.67
I
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $0.04
Previous Year $0.00 $0.00
I

BSA26970 (10/14)

BankSA - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

25/02/01/C002144/P E-1691 /S-3459 /16917 000000



Account Statement bankm

FREEDOM BUSINESS
= Customer Enquiries 13 1376
= by Tl 046 S 30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat
% WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF BSB Number 105-192
% WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND Account Number 032379840
% 170 TARGET HILL ROAD Statement Period 26/11/2017 to 25/12/2017
SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109 Statement No. 62(page 1 of 3)
Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482
WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
L
Account Summary
- Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
263.81 + 8,730.45 - 8,506.52 = 487.74
. |
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 NOV OPENING BALANCE 263.81
28 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 28NOV 17:32 500.00 “\.763.81
FROM 1920032380640 RS
28 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 28NOV 17:39 ZO0.00 \¢ \95%' 1,463.81
FROM 1920028420640 / AR
28 NOV INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 28NOV 17:37 700.00 Y a7 o 763.81
PDK TAI-16982767 S
28 NOV INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 28NOV 17:39 370.00 393.81
PDK TAI-16982767
30 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 30NOV 12:02 3,000.00 3,393.81
- FROM 1920032380640
30 NOV AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 303.96
30 NOV ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 293.96
01 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT O01DEC 06:15 3,850.00 4,143.96
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
01 DEC INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 01DEC 14:06 3,000.00 1,143.96
TO 1920032380640 .
06 DEC TFR WDL BPAY INTERNETO06DEC 18:22 680.45 463.51
TO CITY OF SALISBURY 552866 _
07 DEC INTERNET DEPOSIT 07DEC 12:07 680.45 1,143.96
Rates Salisb-37 Playford
20 DEC ZURICH LIFE 656.22 487.74
4709852 3N
25 DEC CLOSING BALANCE : 487.74
I
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest

BSA26970 (10/14)

BankSA - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSC and Australian credit licence 233714, 357/02/01/C003287/-P E-2563 /S-5652 /111303 000000



Account Statement bankﬁﬂ

FREEDOM BUSINESS
Customer Enquiries 13 1376
1 A T A LT ! 7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat
WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF BSB Number 105-192
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND Account Number 032379840
170 TARGET HILL ROAD Statement Period 26/10/2017 to 25/11/2017
SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109 Statement No. 61(page 1of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482
WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

[
Account Summary
a Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
491.88 + 10,350.00 - 10,578.07 = 263.81

e

Transaction Details

Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $

26 OCT OPENING BALANCE 491.88

27 OCT TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET270CT 17:30 254.00 237.88
TO ASIC 2291601639134

27 OCT TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET270CT 17:30 48.00 189.88
TO ASIC 2291601629986

30 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 290CT 13:04 3,000.00 3,189.88
FROM 1920032380640

31 OCT AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 100.03

31 OCT ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 90.03

01 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 01INOV 06:37 3,850.00 3,940.03
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.

02 NOV INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 02NOYV 17:31 3,000.00 940.03
TO 1920032380640 '

06 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 06NOV 13:34 2,500.00 3,440.03
FROM 1920032380640

06 NOV INTERNET DEPOSIT 06NQOV 13:45 1,000.00 4,440.03
FROM 1920032380640

06 NOV INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 06NOV 13:38 990.00 3,450.03
PDK Inv 40044-WHIS

06 NOV INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 06NOV 13:47 2,530.00 920.03
PDK Inv 40045-WHIS

20 NOV ZURICH LIFE 656.22 263.81
4709852 3N

25 NOV CLOSING BALANCE - 263.81

R

Interest Details

Credit Interest Debit Interest

BSA26970(10/14)

BankSA — A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714, 329/02/01/C003577/P E-2501 /S-6349 /112697 000000



Account Statement

bankw

FREEDOM BUSINESS
= Customer Enquiries 13 13 76
= b 0 I s S 30am-7:30pm, Mon-sat
E WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF BSB Number 105-192
% WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND Account Number 032379840
= 170 TARGET HILL ROAD Statement Period 26/09/2017 to 25/10/2017
S SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109 Statement No. 60(page | of 3)
Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482
WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
|
Account Summary
i Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
1,397.95 + 6,863.08 7,769.15 = 491.88
——_
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 SEP OPENING BALANCE 1,397.95
29 SEP INTERNET DEPOSIT  29SEP 01:03 2,000.00 3,397.95
FROM 1920032380640
30 SEP AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 308.10
30 SEP ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 298.10
02 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 010CT 06:33 3,850.00 4,148.10
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
02 OCT INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 020CT 00:20 3,000.00 1,148.10
TO 1920032380640
13 OCT INTERNET DEPOSIT 130CT 16:53 1,013.08 2,161.18
Revenue SA-37Playford
[3 OCT TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET130CT 16:45 1,013.08 1,148.10
TO REVSA - ESL 5065324815
20 OCT ZURICH LIFE 656.22 491.88
4709852 3N
25 OCT CLOSING BALANCE 491.88
]
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $0.04
_ Previous Year $0.00 $0.00
L

BSA26970 (10/14)

BankSA — A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457-141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714.

298/02/01/C000694/P E-563 /S-984 /1-1967 000000



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

P 046

bankm

Customer Enquiries 13 13 76

7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period 26/08/2017 to 25/09/2017
Statement No, 59(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482

I
Account Summary
a Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
304.02 + 9,089.96 - 7,996.03 = 1,397.95
O
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 AUG OPENING BALANCE 304.02
30 AUG INTERNET DEPOSIT 30AUG 17:48 3,000.00 3,304.02
FROM 1920032380640
31 AUG AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 214.17
31 AUG ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 204.17
01 SEP INTERNET DEPOSIT 01SEP 06:42 3,850.00 4,054.17
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
01 SEP INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 01SEP 12:30 3,000.00 1,054.17
TO 1920032380640
20 SEP ZURICHLIFE 656.22 397.95
4709852 3N
25 SEP INTERNET DEPOSIT 25SEP 14:58 1,000.00 1,397.95
FROM 1920032380640
25 SEP INTERNET DEPOSIT  25SEP 15:06 680.60 2,078.55
Rates Salisb-37 Playford
25 SEP INTERNET DEPOSIT 25SEP 15:08 559.36 2,637.91
SA Water-37 Playford
25 SEP TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET25SEP 14:59 680.60 1,957.31
TO CITY OF SALISBURY 552866
25 SEP TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET25SEP 15:02 559.36 1,397.95
TO SA WATER 44254179010
25 SEP CLOSING BALANCE 1,397.95
|
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $0.04
Previous Year ©$0.00 $0.00
I

BSA26970 (10/14}

BankSA - A Division of Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714,

268/62/01/0002150/F’ E-1553 /5-3636 /I-7271 000000



Account Statement

FREEDOM BUSINESS

Ol o4

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND
170 TARGET HILL ROAD

SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109

WHITING SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF
WHITING FLOORING SUPERANNUATION FUND

bankm

Customer Enquiries 13 13 76
7:30am-7:30pm, Mon-Sat

BSB Number 105-192

Account Number 032379840

Statement Period 26/07/2017 to 25/08/2017

Statement No. 58(page 1 of 3)

Lending Investment and Insurance Enquiries
Relationship Manager Tom Bacic
Telephone Number 04 8143 7482

Account Summary
—

Opening Balance Total Credits Total Debits Closing Balance
684.40 + 6,850.00 - 7,230.38 = 304.02
[
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
26 JUL OPENING BALANCE 684.40
29 JUL INTERNET DEPOSIT 28JUL 23:27 3,000.00 3,684.40
FROM 1920032380640
3t JUL AUTO TSFER TO 1920032574440 3,089.85 594.55
31 JUL DEBIT INTEREST 0.04 594,51
31 JUL ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 584.51
01 AUG INTERNET DEPOSIT O01AUG 06:36 3,850.00 4,434.51
Rent - 37 Playford Cres.
02 AUG INTERNET WITHDRAWAL 02AUG 01:33 3,500.00 934,51
TO 1920032380640
21 AUG ZURICH LIFE 630.49 304.02
4709852 3N
25 AUG CLOSING BALANCE 304.02
T —
Interest Details
Credit Interest Debit Interest
Year to Date $0.00 $0.04
